MAIN INDEX FIND [Click here or enter Ctrl+F]
VARDEX Ordering Code System
CD0W Inserts for Series A Toolholders
TD0W Inserts for Series B Toolholders
WC0W Inserts for Series E Toolholders
WC0W Inserts for Series F Toolholders
Micro Boring
Micro Copy

s
14 VTXD
Vardex Ordering Code System
PowerBore Insert
1
T
2 3
0
4
W
5
41
6 7
1 - Insert shape
C - Diamond 80 deg.
T - Triangle
W - Trigon 80 deg.
2 - Clearance Angle 3 - Tolerance Class
5 - Insert Dimension 6 - Corner Radius
11- R 0.05
12- R 0.18
13- R 0.20
14- R 0.38
C - 7 deg.
D - 15 deg.
0 - Special Tolerance Class
40-IC 0.156” - Thickness-1.02mm
41-IC 0.160” - Thickness-1.19mm
42-IC 0.156” - Thickness-1.57mm
50-IC 0.187” - Thickness-2.44mm
7 - Carbide Grade
VTX
4 - Insert Type
W - Hole + Countersink
0.2
10
1-Side
Vardex Ordering Code System
Micro Boring Insert
1 - Insert Dia.
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
6 - Tool Length
S - Short
M - Medium
L - Long
7 - Tool Application
Bore
Copy
Chamfer
Back
3527, 3537, 3547-Long Nose
BD_Bore Drill
8 - Front Relief
1 - With Relief
0 - Without Relief
9 - Carbide Grade
VMX
10 - Micro Ended
1-Side - Single Ended
None - Double Ended
1
6.0
2
S
3
I
4
R
5
0.2
6
M
2 - Tool Group
S - Solid Carbide
3 - Type of Insert
I - Internal
4 - Hand of Insert
R - Right Hand Insert
L - Left Hand Insert
5 - Corner Radius
7
Bore

PowerBore Holders
05 5
Vardex Ordering Code System
1
C
2 3
D
4
T
5
J
6
1 - Shank Style
C -  Carbide
S -  Steel
2 - Shank Dia. 3 - Bar Dia. [D1] 4 - Insert Shape
C - Diamond 80 Deg.04 -  4.0 mm
05 -  5.0 mm
06 -  6.0 mm
08 -  8.0 mm
10 -  10.0 mm
12 -  12.0 mm
A -  4.2
B -  4.6
C -  4.8
D -  5.0
E -  5.2
F -  6.0
G -  6.4
H -  7.9
J -  8.0
T - Triangle
W- Trigon 80 Deg.
6 - Front Relief Angle
0, 5, 7
5 - Holder Length [L2]
3
1 - Holder Shape
S - Sleeve
2 - Holder Type
V - Adjustable Holders
for Mini
M - Micro
3 - Cooling
C - Coolant Channel
4 - Holder Dia.
10, 12, 16, 20
5 - Bore Size
3, 4, 6, 8, 10
Adjustable Holders (for Mini)
6.2
8
Micro Size
Micro & Adjustable Toolholders (Sleeves)
1
S
2
M
3
C
4
16 -
5
165